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AWSI-HMF009-N11 - 7SP023024

P
os

Numéro de
pièce

Dénomination Quantité Q
u.

Stock
Dispo

Prochaine arrivée Stock
dispo
à
terme

Remplacant 2 Matching 3

1 1PR190080 (CNR)Panneau 1 0 0

2 1PR120033 (B-C)Filtre a air 2 0 0

3 1PR030691 Carte display ens 1 0 0

3.1 1PR030486 Carte display 1 0 0

4 1PR160198 NC-Capot 1 0 0

5 1PR190447 Panneau 1 0 0

5.1 1PR190252 (B-C) Cache vis 2 0 0

6 1PR160111 Tube condensats 1 0 0

7 155004060
00010

Ecrou flare 1 0 0

7 155004060
00016

Ecrou flare 1 0 0

8 1PR160851 NC-Support 1 0 0

9 1PR150338 Evaporateur 1 0 0

10 1PR160590 Support Moteur 1 0 0

11 1PR060052 Moteur ventilateur 1 0 0

12 1PR160499 Support 1 0 0

13 1PR160474 Roulement 1 0 0

14 1PR110034 Turbine 1 0 0

15 1PR110328 Volet 1 0 0

16 1PR190449 Panneau 1 0 0

16
.1

1PR090011 Moteur volet 1 0 0

17 1PR160500 (B-C) Support 1 0 0

18 1PR160651 Support mural 1 0 0

19 1PR030658 Carte electronique
ens

1 0 0

19
.1

121220000
07835

Electrical box 1 0 0

19
.2

121220000
11004

Boitier electrique 1 0 0
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Numéro de
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19
.3

1PR030458 Carte electronique 1 0 0

19
.4

1PR070067 Sonde temperature 1 0 0

19
.5

1PR070313 Sonde temperature 1 0 0

19
.6

202301450
119

(CNR) Bornier 1 0 0

19
.7

1PR100191 Transformateur 1 0 0

20 121220000
04994

Capot 1 0 0

21 7acel1712 Telecommande IR
RC08B AW

1 0 0

22 126007010
00039

(CNR)Joint 1 0 0

23 1PR160106 Raccord 1 0 0

24 1PR120038 Filtre 1 0 0

53 120116000
00015

Kit accessoires 1 0 0

Page 3 de 3


